4" Series 1220
1-1/2" Series 2010
1-1/4" Series 3320
• Air actuated valves shut off gas or oil lines in less than one second
• FM (Factory Mutual) approved for General Purpose and Hazardous Duty locations
• CGA (Canadian Gas Association) certified for General Purpose and Hazardous Duty locations
– Series 1000 and Series 2000 valves only
• Powerful spring-loaded air operators permit much higher differential pressure ratings

*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
citamotuA 0101 0111 0121 0131 DH-0101 DH-0111 DH-0121 DH-0131
launaM 0201 0211 0221 0231 DH-0201 DH-0211 DH-0221 DH-0231
esolC-ot-rewoP --- 0311 --- 0331 --- DH-0311 --- DH-0331
.slioleuf2#dna1#,sesagmuelortepdeifiuqil,sagderutcafunam,saglarutan,ria:edulcnisleufecivresdenoitcnaS*
Selection Data
• For gas service
• Normally open

*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
citamotuA 0102 0112 0122 0132 DH-0102 DH-0112 DH-0122 DH-0132
launaM 0202 0212 0222 0232 DH-0202 DH-0212 DH-0222 DH-0232
esolC-ot-rewoP --- 0312 --- 0332 --- DH-0312 --- DH-0332
.slioleuf2#dna1#,sesagmuelortepdeifiuqil,sagderutcafunam,saglarutan,ria:edulcnisleufecivresdenoitcnaS*
ACTIONAIR® Valves
Selection Data
• For oil service

*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
*denoitcnaS
ecivreS
laicepS
-noN(ecivreS
)denoitcnas
citamotuA 0103 0113 0123 0133 DH-0103 DH-0113 DH-0123 DH-0133
launaM 0203 0213 0223 0233 DH-0203 DH-0213 DH-0223 DH-0233
esolC-ot-rewoP --- 0313 --- 0333 --- DH-0313 --- DH-0333
USS0005foytisocsivmumixamhtiw)6&5#.e.i(slioyvaehdetaeherpdna)4&2,1#.e.i(liothgil:edulcnisleufecivresdenoitcnaS*
Representado Por:
INSURCOL LTDA
Calle 41 No 21-32